
DATE COMPETITION TIME ROUND Match # HOME TEAM AWAY VENUE

2018 BCB Cricket Schedule
Sun, 5 Aug One 50 Overs 11:00 AM St. John's

Sat, 11 Aug Western County 3 Winner Rnd 2 Willow Cuts Southampton Oval

Sat, 11 Aug T/20 Premier 3:00PM SCC Western Stars SCC

Premier 3:00PM St. George's Bailey's Bay Wellington Oval

Sun, 12 Aug One 50 Overs 11:00 AM Wellington Oval

Sat, 18 Aug Eastern County 10:00 AM 2 Winner round 1 Flatt's Sea Breeze Oval

Sun, 19 Aug T/20 Premier 11:00 AM Southampton Rangers St. David's Southampton Oval

3:00PM Southampton Rangers St. George's Southampton Oval

3:30PM SCC St. David's SCC

3:00PM Bailey's Bay Western Stars Sea Breeze

T/20 1st Div 11:00AM PHC Warwick White Hill

3:00PM Somerset Bridge Flatt's White Hill

3:00PM DRC Evening League DRC

11:00AM Willow Cuts Cleveland SCC

Sat, 25 Aug Western County 4 Winner Rnd 3 PHC Southampton Oval

Sun, 26 Aug T/20 Premier 3:00PM Southampton Rangers Somerset CC Rangers Oval

3:00PM St. David's Bailey's Bay Lords

3:00PM Western Stars St. George's St. John's Field

1st Div 3:00PM PHC Cleveland PHC

11:00AM Warwick Willow Cuts Rangers Oval

11:00AM Flatt's Devonshire Rec Lords

3:00PM Somerset Bridge ECL Select White Hill

Sat, 1 Sep Eastern County 10:00 AM 3 Winner Round 2 St. David's Sea Breeze Oval

Sun, 2 Sep T/20 Premier 3:00PM St. George's Somerset CC Wellington

3:00PM St. David's Western Stars Lords

3:00PM Bailey's Bay Southampton Rangers Sea Breeze

1st Div 11:00 AM Cleveland Warwick Wellington

3:00PM Willow Cuts PHC SCC

11:00 AM Flatts Evening League Lords

3:00PM Somerset Bridge Devonshire Rec White Hill

Sat, 8 Sep Sea Breeze Oval

Sun, 9 Sep Sea Breeze Oval

Sun,16 Sep T/20 Premier 11:00 AM Somerset Bailey's Bay Wellington

3:00PM Western Stars Southampton Rangers St. John's

3:00PM St. George's St. David's Wellington

SF1 1st Div 11:00 AM Winner Odds Runner Up Evens St. John's

SF2 1st Div 11:00 AM Winner Evens Runner Up Odds DRC

Final 1st Div 3:00PM Winner SF1 Winner SF2 DRC

Sat, 22 Sep

Sun, 23 Sep

Champion of Champions

Champion of Champions

First Division Cup

Premier Division Cup

FESTIVAL GAMES WEEKEND


